
Date Time

Mon 19 Oct 2.00 SWEET PEAS v MADBUNCH

3.00 ODEAR v ROSIES

4.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v SILVER BOWLERS

5.00

6.00

7.00 KEEP SMILING v BLOCK BUSTERS

8.00 WATKINS WICKERS v THE NEAR MISSES

Wed 21 Oct 2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v BLU

8.00 SUPER JANSE v SILVER BOWLERS

Fri 23 Oct 2.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v CARPET BAGGERS

3.00 JEANO'S v DODGERS DUO

4.00 UNPREDICTABLES v THE OLD ONES

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

Mon 26 Oct 2.00 WATKINS WICKERS v CARPET BAGGERS

3.00 SWEET PEAS v BLOCK BUSTERS

4.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v DODGERS DUO

5.00

6.00

7.00 UNPREDICTABLES v SILVER BOWLERS

8.00 KEEP SMILING v ODEAR

Wed 28 Oct 2.00 BLU v ROSIES

3.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v MADBUNCH

4.00 JEANO'S v THE OLD ONES

5.00

6.00

7.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v ODEAR

8.00 SUPER JANSE v THE NEAR MISSES

Mon 2 Nov 2.00 SUPER JANSE v DODGERS DUO

3.00 THE OLD ONES v ROSIES

4.00 JEANO'S v BLU

5.00

6.00

7.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v CARPET BAGGERS

8.00 WATKINS WICKERS v BLOCK BUSTERS

Game

SHORT MAT FIXTURES



Wed 4 Nov 2.00 KEEP SMILING v THE NEAR MISSES

3.00 SWEET PEAS v SILVER BOWLERS

4.00 UNPREDICTABLES v MADBUNCH

5.00

6.00

7.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v BLOCK BUSTERS

8.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v ODEAR

Mon 9 Nov 2.00 SWEET PEAS v BLU

3.00 DODGERS DUO v ROSIES

4.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v MADBUNCH

5.00

6.00

7.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v BLOCK BUSTERS

8.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v SILVER BOWLERS

Wed 11 Nov 2.00 WATKINS WICKERS v THE OLD ONES

3.00 JEANO'S v THE NEAR MISSES

4.00 SUPER JANSE v ODEAR

5.00

6.00

7.00 UNPREDICTABLES v CARPET BAGGERS

8.00 KEEP SMILING v DODGERS DUO

Mon 16 Nov 2.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v THE OLD ONES

3.00 JEANO'S v CARPET BAGGERS

4.00 UNPREDICTABLES v BLOCK BUSTERS

5.00

6.00

7.00 SUPER JANSE v BLU

8.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v THE NEAR MISSES

Wed 18 Nov 2.00 WATKINS WICKERS v DODGERS DUO

3.00 SWEET PEAS v ODEAR

4.00 MADBUNCH v ROSIES

5.00

6.00

7.00 KEEP SMILING v SILVER BOWLERS

8.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v THE NEAR MISSES

Mon 23 Nov 2.00 SILVER BOWLERS v ROSIES

3.00 JEANO'S v BLOCK BUSTERS

4.00 SUPER JANSE v THE OLD ONES

5.00

6.00

7.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v ODEAR

8.00 WATKINS WICKERS v BLU

Wed 25 Nov 2.00 SWEET PEAS v CARPET BAGGERS



3.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v DODGERS DUO

4.00 KEEP SMILING v MADBUNCH

5.00

6.00

7.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v THE OLD ONES

8.00 UNPREDICTABLES v THE NEAR MISSES

Mon 30 Nov 2.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v BLU

3.00 THE NEAR MISSES v ROSIES

4.00 UNPREDICTABLES v ODEAR

5.00

6.00

7.00 SUPER JANSE v BLOCK BUSTERS

8.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v CARPET BAGGERS

Wed 2 Dec 2.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v THE OLD ONES

3.00 KEEP SMILING v CARPET BAGGERS

4.00 SWEET PEAS v DODGERS DUO

5.00

6.00

7.00 JEANO'S v SILVER BOWLERS

8.00 WATKINS WICKERS v MADBUNCH

Mon 7 Dec 2.00 JEANO'S v ODEAR

3.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v BLOCK BUSTERS

4.00 UNPREDICTABLES v DODGERS DUO

5.00

6.00

7.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v MADBUNCH

8.00 WATKINS WICKERS v SILVER BOWLERS

Wed 9 Dec 2.00 KEEP SMILING v THE OLD ONES

3.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v BLU

4.00 BLOCK BUSTERS v ROSIES

5.00

6.00

7.00 SUPER JANSE v CARPET BAGGERS

8.00 SWEET PEAS v THE NEAR MISSES

Mon 14 Dec 2.00 UNPREDICTABLES v BLU

3.00 CARPET BAGGERS v ROSIES

4.00 SUPER JANSE v MADBUNCH

5.00

6.00

7.00 ZIP-A-DEE-DOO-DAH v THE NEAR MISSES

8.00 SWEET PEAS v THE OLD ONES

Wed 16 Dec 2.00 WATKINS WICKERS v ODEAR

3.00 DOUBLE TROUBLE v SILVER BOWLERS

4.00 KEEP SMILING v BLU



5.00

6.00

7.00 JEANO'S v MADBUNCH

8.00 NEARLY NEW ONES v DODGERS DUO

Quarter Finals

Mon 21 Dec 2.00 A1 v A4

3.00 B1 v B4

4.00 v

5.00

6.00

7.00 A2 v A3

8.00 B2 v B3

Semi finals and Final

Wed 23 Dec 2.00 v

3.00 v

4.00 v

5.00

6.00 AI/A4 v A2/A3

7.00 B1/B4 v B2/B3

FINAL 8.00 LEAGUE A WINNERS v LEAGUE B WINNERS


